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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/739

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BAJM19402 Communication Research 15-05-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAJIM19403 Media Convergence 16-05-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAIM19404 Media Laws & Ethics 17-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAJM19405 ;”;;?;Ct'on toAdvertising | 14 05.203 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-VI (Pattern 2019)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BAIM19602 Data Analysis 26-05-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-II (Pattern 2019) Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BA/M19203 Writing for Mass Media 22-05-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAIM19204 Indian Polity and Issues 23-05-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAJM19205 g;sot;’g’c’a";;’;r;;a;sgia 24-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAJM19206 Introduction to New Media 25-05-203 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm




SEMESTER-III (Pattern 2019) Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BAJM19303 Broadcast Production 26-05-2023 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BAIM19304 Understanding Cinema 27-05-2023 | Saturday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

SEMESTER-V (Pattern 2019) Backlog

Date: 19/04/2023

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BAIM19503ADPR | Marketing Communication 29-05-2023 | Monday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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